

Before : Shri D. V. Sawant,
Prothonotary & Senior Master

Date : 11th April, 2017

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS):

103 WPL/424/2017) Mr. Jitendra Tiwari i/b. Asutosh Shukla,
) Advocate for the Petitioner.
)
) **PC.:** The Petitioner and /or their
) Advocate to remove office objections on the
) Petition and get the same numbered and
) registered on or before 09/05/2017, failing
) Petition to stand rejected under O.S. Rule
) 986.
)

105 WPL/432/2017) Mr. Subit Chakrabarti i/b. M/s. Vidhii
) Partners, Advocate for the Petitioners.

136 WPL/545/2017)
) **PC.:** The Petitioners and /or their
) Advocate to remove office objections on the
) Petition and get the same numbered and
) registered on or before 09/05/2017, failing
) Petition to stand rejected under O.S. Rule
) 986.
)

11/04/2017

Prothonotary & Senior Master